10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

620

605

608

645

604

661

615

610

625

626

686

611

609

691

682

649

Forare/Klubb

Per Bjornson
Arjangs MK

Viktor Andersson
MK Speed

Rikard Berglund
SMK Géavle

Anders Michalak
MK Orion

Jimmie Walfridson
MK Ratten

Alexander Strom
SMK Arboga

Andreas Carlsson
Saffle MC

Jimmie Osterberg
MK Team Treske

Peter Gillberg
SMK Arboga

Magnus Thituson
Torslanda MK

Tomas Oscarsson
Ostmarks MFF

Per Gustafsson Goodison
Vara MK

Anders Lodén
Timra MK

Rikard Johansson
Haninge MK

Johan Fransson
MK Team Westom

David Forslund
Films MK

Jimmy Farsbo
Ljungsbro MK

Tavlingsconsult i Norrképing

Crosskart SM #1 | HOgstabanan Haninge
Haninge MK | 2016/05/07-08
Officiell Resultatlista

Kart/Anmalare

IC-R3 KTM
JC RACETEKNIK

LHR
C-pro
KTM

IC R4
Helmia Motorsport

KTM

Uffes Grav & Transport AB
C-pro

C-pro

IC Kart R4 KTM
C-pro

Norcart VRS
KTM

Norcart VRS
Husaberg

IC3

KTM

C PRO-KTM

* = Varning, # = Tjuvstart

7 10
10* 5
10 7
10 7
5 10
7 7
10 10
5 5
5 10
1 2
3 3
7 3
7 7
3 5
5 3
3 2
3 5

10

5*

10

27
25
24
27
22
19
30
17
18

11
13
16

13
12
10

2*

www.tavlingsconsult.com



